
Junior Boys
Name/Event District

100m
Alexander Bull Ashford
Nathaniel Hall Ashford
Harry Lusher Ashford
Aarjen Tamang Ashford

Renroy Ellis Bexley
Codi Humber Bexley
Cajetan Adeniran Dartford & Gravesend
Agbaraolorun Akinsiku Dartford & Gravesend
Joshua Ejitagha Dartford & Gravesend
Caleb Faleye Dartford & Gravesend
Carter-Jai Moka Dartford & Gravesend

Olajide Atetomobi Maidstone
Blake Saunders Maidstone

Khameel Yusuff Medway

Alex Pipponiau Sevenoaks
Tyler Yu Sevenoaks

Tristan Suberu Shepway

Okiemute Adjarho South East Kent
Oliver Hawkins South East Kent
Noah Malaolu South East Kent

Jacob Clark Jones St. Augustine & Canterbury
Harvey Cook St. Augustine & Canterbury
Samuel Delahunt St. Augustine & Canterbury
William Quinn St. Augustine & Canterbury
Rupert Skelton St. Augustine & Canterbury

Boluwatife Adebambi Swale

Alex V Smith Thanet

Chetan Dakarapu Tonbridge
Samuel Gibson Tonbridge

Tommy Burns Tunbridge Wells
Jonah Fernandes Tunbridge Wells
Louie Gray Waite Tunbridge Wells
Filippos Kotiadis Tunbridge Wells
Jacob McGeachy Tunbridge Wells
Benjamin Trifiletti Tunbridge Wells

Jason Mbotchak Monkam West Kent
Chris Ndukwu West Kent



200m
Alexander Bull Ashford
Harry Lusher Ashford
Spencer McGrane Ashford
Aarjen Tamang Ashford

Leo De Souza Amada Bexley
Levi Mgbedike Bexley
Temi Olayinka Bexley

Jeffery Alabi Dartford & Gravesend
Carter-Jai Moka Dartford & Gravesend
Ify Obodoh Dartford & Gravesend

Aidan Martin Maidstone

Mylan Mighty Medway
Khameel Yusuff Medway

Alasdair McKinley-Rowe Sevenoaks

Okiemute Adjarho South East Kent
Noah Malaolu South East Kent

William Quinn St. Augustine & Canterbury

Chayse Jones Thanet

Philip Mihailov Tonbridge
Max Philip Tonbridge

Zane Clements Tunbridge Wells
Louie Gray Waite Tunbridge Wells
Jacob McGeachy Tunbridge Wells

300m
Harry Clark Ashford
Olutomiwa Faromika Ashford
Oluwagbemiga Olufemi AbidoyAshford
Dillon Warner Ashford

Ethan Lee Bexley

Josiah Abaka Dartford & Gravesend
Teni Adesanya Dartford & Gravesend
Jeffery Alabi Dartford & Gravesend
David Oghorodi Dartford & Gravesend

Benedict Daniels Maidstone
Joshua Emin Maidstone
Will Pritchard Maidstone

Theo Dimech Medway
Jack Gregory Medway

Alasdair McKinley-Rowe Sevenoaks
Nicholas Waldock Sevenoaks



300m cont.
Arth Wale Sevenoaks

Jake Phillips Shepway
Samuel Voyle Shepway

Niraj Gurung South East Kent
Brandon Moore South East Kent
Jacob Uttin South East Kent

Evan Fox Thanet
Chayse Jones Thanet

George He Tonbridge
Josef Oshodi Tonbridge
Alexander Sharp Tonbridge
Dexter Townsend Tonbridge

Max Carney Tunbridge Wells

Bobby Fray West Kent
Jericho Senior West Kent
Jake Wimpenny West Kent

800m
Dylan Davidson-Daniel Ashford
Zach Nugent Ashford

Oluwatobi Akinwale Bexley
Harry Cane Bexley
Will Croft Bexley
Luca Mordey Bexley
Jakub Szustkiewicz Bexley

Charlie Austin Dartford & Gravesend
Aavash Bashyal Dartford & Gravesend
Henry Burke Dartford & Gravesend
Ali Chapman Dartford & Gravesend
Aathinarth Gananathan Dartford & Gravesend
Jai Okonkwo Dartford & Gravesend
David Omoregie Dartford & Gravesend

Oscar Barker Maidstone
Gabriel King Maidstone
Sebastian Smit Maidstone

Cameron Drake Medway
Ethan Miles Medway
Logan Smith Medway

Theo Nicholls Sevenoaks
Sebi Taylor Sevenoaks
Oliver Thomas Sevenoaks
Ted Vallins Sevenoaks

Kai Neal South East Kent
Harry Young South East Kent



800m cont.
Joe Davies Thanet
Joshua Eve Thanet
Reuben Johnson Thanet
Alex V Smith Thanet

Dougie Bridgeland Tonbridge
Rika Paterson Tonbridge
Victor Watling Tonbridge

Jack Barlow West Kent
Johnny Lee West Kent
Tiago Maia Gibbon West Kent
Dexter Mein West Kent
Matthew Tootell West Kent

1500m
William Glasgow Ashford
Finley Paton Ashford
Aiden Tomsett Ashford

James Bunn Bexley

Senuth Gomes Dartford & Gravesend
Hayden Siu Dartford & Gravesend
Samuel Watson Dartford & Gravesend

Daniel Kershaw Maidstone
Zachary Ward Maidstone

Jack Gregory Medway
Noah Nicholas Medway

Luca Clements Sevenoaks
Ben Dilley Sevenoaks
Joe Paige Sevenoaks
James Ross Sevenoaks

Louis Pang Shepway

Sanjay Patel South East Kent
Keylum White South East Kent

Vincent Senechal St. Augustine & Canterbury

Tristan Linder Swale

Edward Owen Thanet

Theo Ackerman Tonbridge
Zack Beckett Tonbridge
Guy Bowers Tonbridge
Patrick Doyle Tonbridge
Sebastian Mottram Tonbridge
Zac Pluckrose Tonbridge
Jamie Rogers Tonbridge
Sam Shearer Tonbridge
Luca Szumilewicz Tonbridge



1500m cont.
Bailey Webster Tonbridge
Oliver White Tonbridge

Oliver Goodman Tunbridge Wells
Joel Graffin Tunbridge Wells
Ellis Hill Tunbridge Wells
Kit Larkin Tunbridge Wells
Jack Levett Tunbridge Wells
Daniel McPherson Tunbridge Wells
Mika Pit Tunbridge Wells
Alfie Trowsdale Tunbridge Wells

Ricardo Cervera-Tomlins West Kent
Finn Gotkine West Kent
Jake Martin West Kent

80m Hurdles
Caleb Allen Ashford
Finn Moloney Ashford

Ryan Pokharel Dartford & Gravesend

Michael Simpson Sevenoaks

Jake Phillips Shepway
Mack Stein-Hughes Shepway

Jacob Clark Jones St. Augustine & Canterbury
Mattea Stanley St. Augustine & Canterbury

Finley Telfer Tunbridge Wells

Jake Maloney West Kent

2000m Walks
Luke Eperon West Kent

High Jump
Max Clark Ashford
Dylan Davidson-Daniel Ashford

Ikeoluwa Abiola Bexley
Morgan Bull Bexley
Lawrence Macharia Bexley

Toni Ogunjimi Dartford & Gravesend

Thomas Connop Medway
William Connop Medway

Chinedu Chile Sevenoaks
Sebi Taylor Sevenoaks
Tyler Yu Sevenoaks

Mack Stein-Hughes Shepway



High Jump cont.
Brandon Moore South East Kent

Zac Essan St. Augustine & Canterbury
Thomas Hatton St. Augustine & Canterbury

Victor Watling Tonbridge

Kadesh Beckford West Kent
Kaiden Taylor West Kent

Pole Vault
Andrei Dragulin Dartford & Gravesend
David Oghorodi Dartford & Gravesend
Ryan Pokharel Dartford & Gravesend

Long Jump
Spencer McGrane Ashford

Oluwatobi Akinwale Bexley

Samad Akinrinade Dartford & Gravesend
Caleb Faleye Dartford & Gravesend
Ify Obodoh Dartford & Gravesend

Leo Amartey Maidstone
Sotirios Panagiotidis Maidstone

Samuel Delahunt St. Augustine & Canterbury
Mattea Stanley St. Augustine & Canterbury

William Allen Thanet
Jack Appleford Thanet

Dougie Bridgeland Tonbridge
Charlie Finch Tonbridge
Philip Mihailov Tonbridge
Max Philip Tonbridge
Alexander Sharp Tonbridge

Jonah Fernandes Tunbridge Wells
Finley Telfer Tunbridge Wells

Triple Jump
Oluwagbemiga Olufemi AbidoyAshford

Jinmi Akinrele Bexley
David Ozumba Bexley

Teni Adesanya Dartford & Gravesend
Toni Ogunjimi Dartford & Gravesend

Ethan Hu Sevenoaks
Nicholas Waldock Sevenoaks
Arth Wale Sevenoaks

Jack Appleford Thanet

Enoch Otu-Ayi Tonbridge
Siddharth Sinha Tonbridge

Chris Ndukwu West Kent



Shot
Om Kami Ashford

A Uliqini Bexley

Obinna Aniebo Dartford & Gravesend
Oliver Beecroft Dartford & Gravesend
Joshua Ejitagha Dartford & Gravesend

Adeposi Adeshina Maidstone
Sotirios Panagiotidis Maidstone

Hayden Raymond Medway

Chinedu Chile Sevenoaks
Fred Matthews Sevenoaks

Story Bundy South East

Amin Adamson South East Kent
William Lisle South East Kent

Isaac Stroud St. Augustine & Canterbury

Guy Bowers Tonbridge
Daniel Challen Tonbridge
Nate Kevan Tonbridge
Lewis Mackenzie Tonbridge
Stanley Powell Tonbridge

Dara Hughes-Narborough West Kent

Discus
Udemez Evans Anele Bexley

Cajetan Adeniran Dartford & Gravesend
Aathinarth Gananathan Dartford & Gravesend
David Omoregie Dartford & Gravesend

Aleksander Pietrowski Maidstone

Fred Matthews Sevenoaks
Stan Nicholson Sevenoaks
Oliver Thomas Sevenoaks
Samuel Wang Sevenoaks

Story Bundy South East

William Lisle South East Kent

Euan Barritt St. Augustine & Canterbury

Daniel Challen Tonbridge
Louis Hutchins Tonbridge
Nate Kevan Tonbridge
James Wrethman Tonbridge

Billy Reynolds West Kent



Hammer
Frankie Kelly Ashford
Osarode Oviawe Ashford

Obinna Aniebo Dartford & Gravesend
Aavash Bashyal Dartford & Gravesend
Chengrui Ma Dartford & Gravesend
Stanley Trofimczuk Dartford & Gravesend

Hayden Raymond Medway

Stanley Powell Tonbridge

Javelin
George Lillington Bexley

Oliver Beecroft Dartford & Gravesend

Oscar Barker Maidstone

Rudi Charles Medway
Thomas Connop Medway
William Connop Medway
Oscar Giles Medway

Ben Dilley Sevenoaks
Alex Pipponiau Sevenoaks

Jake Davison Shepway

Thomas Hatton St. Augustine & Canterbury

Milo Bowers Tonbridge
Henry Dawes Tonbridge
Samuel Gibson Tonbridge
Edward Horton Tonbridge
James Wrethman Tonbridge

Oliver Clark Tunbridge Wells


	JB

